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2023-2024 BOARD OF EDUCATION REGULAR MEETINGS 

The Governing Board of the San José Unified School District adopts its meeting calendar at the 
annual organizational meeting in December.  Regular meetings of the Board are called to order 
at 5:00 PM, with the open session section of the meeting beginning at 6:00 PM.  Regular 
meetings are held in the Board Room at 855 Lenzen Avenue, San José, CA 95126. 

The date, time, and place of regular meetings are subject to change, with that information 
included as part of the published agenda.  Complete agendas for each regular meeting are 
published at least 72 hours prior to the meeting, usually on Monday afternoon, and are available 
at https://simbli.eboardsolutions.com/index.aspx?S=36030421 as well as through 
www.sjusd.org. 

2023-2024 regular meetings of the Board of Education are scheduled as follows: 

Thursday, August 10, 2023 

Thursday, August 24, 2023 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 

Thursday, October 19, 2023 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

https://simbli.eboardsolutions.com/index.aspx?S=36030421
https://www.sjusd.org/

